
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CS-2024-
00235

04/22/
2024

ADAMS, ASHLEY  Defendant
MISSOURI CENTER FOR 
REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE, LLC 
et al vs. ADAMS, ASHLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
00349

04/22/
2024

AL-GHANEM, ALI 
MUHSIN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AL-
GHANEM, ALI MUHSIN

FAIL TO OBEY INSTRUCTIONS OF 
OFFICIAL TRAFFIC-CONTROL 
DEVICE (TR)

Kay
SC-2024-
00314

04/22/
2024

AMERICA'S CAR-MART INC 
D/B/A CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY  Plaintiff

AMERICA'S CAR-MART INC 
D/B/A CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY vs. SPEARS, GAGE 
MICHAEL et al

REPLEVIN

Kay
TR-2024-
00350

04/22/
2024

BELLAMY, SAMUEL 
ALLEN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BELLAMY, SAMUEL ALLEN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00351

04/22/
2024

BENITEZ, ALEXUS 
EVE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BENITEZ, ALEXUS EVE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00352

04/22/
2024

BENITEZ, ALEXUS 
EVE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BENITEZ, ALEXUS EVE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE 
VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
SC-2024-
00315

04/22/
2024

BENITEZ, JAMES D., 
III  Plaintiff

BENITEZ, JAMES D., III vs. 
WALKER, KEYON

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
TR-2024-
00353

04/22/
2024

BROWN, JERRY 
PAUL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, JERRY PAUL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00354

04/22/
2024

BRYANT, RAYNA 
DAWN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRYANT, RAYNA DAWN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00355

04/22/
2024

CAMREN, BRYAN KENNETH 
JR  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CAMREN, BRYAN KENNETH JR

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00356

04/22/
2024

CAMREN, BRYAN KENNETH 
JR  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CAMREN, BRYAN KENNETH JR

LEAVING THE SCENE OF ACCIDENT
(TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00357

04/22/
2024

CARR, KRISTINA 
ANN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARR, 
KRISTINA ANN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CS-2024-
00234

04/22/
2024

CAUGHLIN, JOHN  Defendant
MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT INC. vs. 
CAUGHLIN, JOHN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2024-
00069

04/22/
2024

COLE, JESSICA LEE  Person 2
WOOD, KEISHA RAE vs. COLE, 
JESSICA LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
FP-2024-
00029

04/22/
2024

COX, CHAS AARON  Plaintiff
COX, CHAS AARON vs. GOLDEN, 
VANESSA MAE

PATERNITY

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400029
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400029
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400069
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400069
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400234
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400234
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400357
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400357
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400356
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400356
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400355
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400355
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400354
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400354
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400353
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400353
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400352
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400352
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400351
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400351
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400350
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400350
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400349
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400349
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400235
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400235
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CS-2024-
00235

04/22/2
024

D/B/A  Plaintiff
MISSOURI CENTER FOR 
REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE, LLC et al 
vs. ADAMS, ASHLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
00358

04/22/2
024

ELSTON, MARIO 
LOUIS  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELSTON, 
MARIO LOUIS

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00346

04/22/2
024

FIERCE, ZAREK 
JOALLAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FIERCE, 
ZAREK JOALLAN

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN 
(TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00359

04/22/2
024

GARDNER, 
DEBORAH  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARDNER, 
DEBORAH

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00360

04/22/2
024

GOANS, TANNER 
JAMES  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOANS, 
TANNER JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
FP-2024-
00029

04/22/2
024

GOLDEN, VANESSA 
MAE  Defendant

COX, CHAS AARON vs. GOLDEN, 
VANESSA MAE

PATERNITY

Kay
TR-2024-
00361

04/22/2
024

HAAK, SIDNEY 
RAYANN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAAK, 
SIDNEY RAYANN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00362

04/22/2
024

JULIAN, CHRISTIE 
D  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JULIAN, 
CHRISTIE D

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00363

04/22/2
024

KAGABO, 
JANVIER  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KAGABO, 
JANVIER

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN 
(TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00364

04/22/2
024

KIRKPATRICK, JOSHUA 
ALAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KIRKPATRICK, JOSHUA ALAN

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00365

04/22/2
024

KIRKPATRICK, STEPHEN 
ALAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KIRKPATRICK, STEPHEN ALAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00366

04/22/2
024

LOFTIS, WILLIAM 
MICHAEL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOFTIS, 
WILLIAM MICHAEL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00367

04/22/2
024

MARROQUIN AYALA, OSCAR
JAVIER  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARROQUIN AYALA, OSCAR JAVIER

OPER M/V W/O PROPER 
CLASS OF DRIVERS LICENSE

Kay
CS-2024-
00235

04/22/2
024

MCRM FERTILITY  Plaintiff
MISSOURI CENTER FOR 
REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE, LLC et al 
vs. ADAMS, ASHLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00234

04/22/2
024

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT INC.  Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT 
INC. vs. CAUGHLIN, JOHN

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
00347

04/22/2
024

MILLER, MADISON 
ELIZABETH  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, 
MADISON ELIZABETH

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay
CS-2024-
00235

04/22/2
024

MISSOURI CENTER FOR 
REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE, 
LLC  Plaintiff

MISSOURI CENTER FOR 
REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE, LLC et 
al vs. ADAMS, ASHLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CM-2024-
00158

04/22/2
024

MOPOPE, NATHANIEL 
CADE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOPOPE,
NATHANIEL CADE

DUI AGGRAVATED (PCPD) 
(MIS)

Kay
CF-2024-
00203

04/22/2
024

OLDFIELD, JEREMY 
MICHAEL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OLDFIELD, JEREMY MICHAEL

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-
AFC 2/MORE (FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00204

04/22/2
024

OLDFIELD, JEREMY 
MICHAEL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OLDFIELD, JEREMY MICHAEL

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-
AFC 2/MORE (FEL)

Kay
TR-2024-
00368

04/22/2
024

PRESCOTT, JAMES 
HARDY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRESCOTT, JAMES HARDY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00369

04/22/2
024

REDDING, EARLENE 
JANE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
REDDING, EARLENE JANE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00370

04/22/2
024

ROGERS, MARIAH  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROGERS, 
MARIAH

FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP 
SIGN (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00371

04/22/2
024

SEABOLT, CHELSEA 
REBECCA  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SEABOLT, CHELSEA REBECCA

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CS-2024-
00233

04/22/2
024

SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES, 
LLC  Plaintiff

SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES, LLC 
vs. TAYLOR, WILLIAM V

CONTRACT

Kay
TR-2024-
00348

04/22/2
024

SIMAS, DEBORAH 
RENE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIMAS, 
DEBORAH RENE

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
SC-2024-
00314

04/22/2
024

SPEARS, AMBERIKA  Defendant
AMERICA'S CAR-MART INC D/B/A 
CAR-MART OF PONCA CITY vs. 
SPEARS, GAGE MICHAEL et al

REPLEVIN

Kay
SC-2024-
00314

04/22/2
024

SPEARS, GAGE 
MICHAEL  Defendant

AMERICA'S CAR-MART INC D/B/A 
CAR-MART OF PONCA CITY vs. 
SPEARS, GAGE MICHAEL et al

REPLEVIN

Kay
CS-2024-
00233

04/22/2
024

TAYLOR, WILLIAM V  Defendant
SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES, LLC 
vs. TAYLOR, WILLIAM V

CONTRACT

Kay
TR-2024-
00372

04/22/2
024

TUCKER, MARC B  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TUCKER, 
MARC B

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00315

04/22/2
024

WALKER, 
KEYON  Defendant

BENITEZ, JAMES D., III vs. 
WALKER, KEYON

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
TR-2024-
00373

04/22/2
024

WALSH, MADISON 
PAIGE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WALSH, MADISON PAIGE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00374

04/22/2
024

WILLIAMS, COURTNEY 
MAE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, COURTNEY 
MAE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00375

04/22/2
024

WINBOLT, 
CHARLES  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WINBOLT, CHARLES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay
ML-2024-
00069

04/22/2
024

WOOD, KEISHA 
RAE  Person 1

WOOD, KEISHA RAE vs. 
COLE, JESSICA LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
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