Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2024- 00235	04/22/ 2024	ADAMS, ASHLEY Defendant	MISSOURI CENTER FOR REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE, LLC et al vs. ADAMS, ASHLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2024- 00349	04/22/ 2024	AL-GHANEM, ALI MUHSIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AL- GHANEM, ALI MUHSIN	FAIL TO OBEY INSTRUCTIONS OF OFFICIAL TRAFFIC-CONTROL DEVICE (TR)
Kay	SC-2024- 00314	04/22/ 2024	AMERICA'S CAR-MART INC D/B/A CAR-MART OF PONCA CITY Plaintiff	AMERICA'S CAR-MART INC D/B/A CAR-MART OF PONCA CITY vs. SPEARS, GAGE MICHAEL et al	REPLEVIN
Kay	TR-2024- 00350	04/22/ 2024	BELLAMY, SAMUEL ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BELLAMY, SAMUEL ALLEN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00351	04/22/ 2024	BENITEZ, ALEXUS EVE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BENITEZ, ALEXUS EVE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00352	04/22/ 2024	BENITEZ, ALEXUS EVE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BENITEZ, ALEXUS EVE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	SC-2024- 00315	04/22/ 2024	BENITEZ, JAMES D., III Plaintiff	BENITEZ, JAMES D., III vs. WALKER, KEYON	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	TR-2024- 00353	04/22/ 2024	BROWN, JERRY PAUL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, JERRY PAUL	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00354	04/22/ 2024	BRYANT, RAYNA DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRYANT, RAYNA DAWN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00355	04/22/ 2024	CAMREN, BRYAN KENNETH JR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMREN, BRYAN KENNETH JR	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00356	04/22/ 2024	CAMREN, BRYAN KENNETH JR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMREN, BRYAN KENNETH JR	LEAVING THE SCENE OF ACCIDENT (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00357	04/22/ 2024	CARR, KRISTINA ANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARR, KRISTINA ANN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CS-2024- 00234	04/22/ 2024	CAUGHLIN, JOHN Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC. vs. CAUGHLIN, JOHN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2024- 00069	04/22/ 2024	COLE, JESSICA LEE Person 2	WOOD, KEISHA RAE vs. COLE, JESSICA LEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	FP-2024- 00029	04/22/ 2024	COX, CHAS AARON Plaintiff	COX, CHAS AARON vs. GOLDEN, VANESSA MAE	PATERNITY

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2024- 00235	04/22/2 024	D/B/A Plaintiff	MISSOURI CENTER FOR REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE, LLC et al vs. ADAMS, ASHLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2024- 00358	04/22/2 024	ELSTON, MARIO LOUIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELSTON, MARIO LOUIS	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00346	04/22/2 024	FIERCE, ZAREK JOALLAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FIERCE, ZAREK JOALLAN	FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00359	04/22/2 024	GARDNER, DEBORAH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARDNER, DEBORAH	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00360	04/22/2 024	GOANS, TANNER JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOANS, TANNER JAMES	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	FP-2024- 00029	04/22/2 024	GOLDEN, VANESSA MAE Defendant	COX, CHAS AARON vs. GOLDEN, VANESSA MAE	PATERNITY
Kay	TR-2024- 00361	04/22/2 024	HAAK, SIDNEY RAYANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAAK, SIDNEY RAYANN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00362	04/22/2 024	JULIAN, CHRISTIE D Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JULIAN, CHRISTIE D	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00363	04/22/2 024	KAGABO, JANVIER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KAGABO, JANVIER	FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00364	04/22/2 024	KIRKPATRICK, JOSHUA ALAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KIRKPATRICK, JOSHUA ALAN	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00365	04/22/2 024	KIRKPATRICK, STEPHEN ALAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KIRKPATRICK, STEPHEN ALAN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00366	04/22/2 024	LOFTIS, WILLIAM MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOFTIS, WILLIAM MICHAEL	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00367	04/22/2 024	MARROQUIN AYALA, OSCAR JAVIER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARROQUIN AYALA, OSCAR JAVIER	OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS OF DRIVERS LICENSE
Kay	CS-2024- 00235	04/22/2 024	MCRM FERTILITY Plaintiff	MISSOURI CENTER FOR REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE, LLC et al vs. ADAMS, ASHLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00234	04/22/2 024	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC. Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC. vs. CAUGHLIN, JOHN	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 00347		MILLER, MADISON ELIZABETH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, MADISON ELIZABETH	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
Kay	CS-2024- 00235		MISSOURI CENTER FOR REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE, LLC Plaintiff	MISSOURI CENTER FOR REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE, LLC et al vs. ADAMS, ASHLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CM-2024- 00158		MOPOPE, NATHANIEL CADE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOPOPE, NATHANIEL CADE	DUI AGGRAVATED (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay	CF-2024- 00203		OLDFIELD, JEREMY MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OLDFIELD, JEREMY MICHAEL	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE- AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00204		OLDFIELD, JEREMY MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OLDFIELD, JEREMY MICHAEL	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE- AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay	TR-2024- 00368		PRESCOTT, JAMES HARDY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PRESCOTT, JAMES HARDY	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00369		REDDING, EARLENE JANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REDDING, EARLENE JANE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00370	04/22/2 024	ROGERS, MARIAH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROGERS, MARIAH	FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00371		SEABOLT, CHELSEA REBECCA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SEABOLT, CHELSEA REBECCA	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CS-2024- 00233		SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES, LLC Plaintiff	SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES, LLC vs. TAYLOR, WILLIAM V	CONTRACT
Kay	TR-2024- 00348		SIMAS, DEBORAH RENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIMAS, DEBORAH RENE	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	SC-2024- 00314	04/22/2 024	SPEARS, AMBERIKA Defendant	AMERICA'S CAR-MART INC D/B/A CAR-MART OF PONCA CITY vs. SPEARS, GAGE MICHAEL et al	REPLEVIN
Kay	SC-2024- 00314		SPEARS, GAGE MICHAEL Defendant	AMERICA'S CAR-MART INC D/B/A CAR-MART OF PONCA CITY vs. SPEARS, GAGE MICHAEL et al	REPLEVIN
Kay	CS-2024- 00233	04/22/2 024	TAYLOR, WILLIAM V Defendant	SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES, LLC vs. TAYLOR, WILLIAM V	CONTRACT
Kay	TR-2024- 00372	04/22/2 024	TUCKER, MARC B Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TUCKER, MARC B	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00315	04/22/2 024	WALKER, KEYON Defendant	BENITEZ, JAMES D., III vs. WALKER, KEYON	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	TR-2024- 00373	04/22/2 024	WALSH, MADISON PAIGE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALSH, MADISON PAIGE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00374	04/22/2 024	WILLIAMS, COURTNEY MAE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMS, COURTNEY MAE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00375	04/22/2 024	WINBOLT, CHARLES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WINBOLT, CHARLES	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	ML-2024- 00069	04/22/2 024	WOOD, KEISHA RAE Person 1	WOOD, KEISHA RAE vs. COLE, JESSICA LEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED